-4

01

PAGE

4.

•

101

In Re Applicatio	n Of: Sik Heng FO	0			······
Application No. 09/667,680	Filing Date Sept. 22, 2000	Examiner Dzung D Tran	Customer 1 28291	No. Group Art Ur 2633	it Confirmation No 9706
Invention; WI	DM CHANNEL EQU	ALIZATION IN ADD/D	ROP-CAPABLE OP	FICAL NETWORN	CS .
	<u> </u>	COMMISSIONER F	FOR PATENTS:		
This is a combine response to the	ed amendment and p Office Action of	petition under the provis January 14, 2004 in the Date	ions of 37 CFR 1.136 e above-identified ap	i(a) to extend the plication.	period for filing a
The requested e	xtension is as follows	s (check time period des	sired):		
🖸 One m	onth 🖾 Two	months 🛛 Three	e months 🛛 For	ır months 🛛	Five months
from:	April 14, 2 Date	<u>004</u> ur	ntil:J	ane 14, 2004 Date	
	Date	004 ur		Date	
	Date		calculated as shown	Date	
	Date	nsion of time has been o	MENDED	Date	ADDITIONAL
	Date	CLAIMS AS A	calculated as shown	Date	ADDITIONAL FEE \$0.00
The fee for the a	Date Imendment and exter CLAIMS REMAINING AFTER AMENDMENT	CLAIMS AS A HIGHEST # PREV. PAID FOR	MENDED NUMBER EXTRA CLAIMS PRESENT	Date below: RATE	FEE
The fee for the a	Date Imendment and exter CLAIMS REMAINING AFTER AMENDMENT 40 -	CLAIMS AS A CLAIMS AS A HIGHEST # PREV. PAID FOR 40 =	Calculated as shown MENDED NUMBER EXTRA CLAIMS PRESENT 0 0	Date below: RATE X \$18.00	FEE\$0.00
The fee for the a TOTAL CLAIMS INDEP. CLAIMS	Date Imendment and exter CLAIMS REMAINING AFTER AMENDMENT 40 - 7 -	CLAIMS AS A CLAIMS AS A HIGHEST # PREV. PAID FOR 40 = 7 =	Calculated as shown MENDED NUMBER EXTRA CLAIMS PRESENT 0 0	Date Delow: RATE × \$18.00 × \$86.00 MENDMENT	FEE \$0.00 \$0.00
The fee for the a TOTAL CLAIMS INDEP. CLAIMS	Date Umendment and exter CLAIMS REMAINING AFTER AMENDMENT 40 - 7 -	CLAIMS AS A CLAIMS AS A HIGHEST # PREV. PAID FOR 40 = 7 =	Calculated as shown MENDED NUMBER EXTRA CLAIMS PRESENT 0 0 FEE FOR A FEE FOR EXTENS	Date Date RATE X \$18.00 X \$86.00 MENDMENT ON OF TIME	FEE \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00
The fee for the a TOTAL CLAIMS INDEP. CLAIMS	Date Umendment and exter CLAIMS REMAINING AFTER AMENDMENT 40 - 7 -	CLAIMS AS A CLAIMS AS A HIGHEST # PREV. PAID FOR 40 = 7 =	Calculated as shown MENDED NUMBER EXTRA CLAIMS PRESENT 0 0 FEE FOR A FEE FOR EXTENS	Date Date RATE X \$18.00 X \$86.00 MENDMENT ON OF TIME	FEE \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$420.00

..

co	MBINED AMENDMENT & I TIME UNDER 37 CFR			Docket No. 85773-229			
The	fee for the amendment and extension	ion of time is to be paid a	s follows:				
	A check in the amount of	for the amend	ment and extension of	f time is enclosed.			
X	Please charge Deposit Account N	lo. 19 -2550 in t	he amount of \$420.0	0			
	The Director is hereby authorized to charge payment of the following fees associated with this communication or credit any overpayment to Deposit Account No. 19-2550						
	 Any additional filing fees required Any patent application procession 						
⊠	If an additional extension of time is fees which may be required to Dep	required, please conside posit Account No. 19-25	er this a petition therei	for and charge any additional			
			·				
	611						
	ett //	-					
	EC		Dated: June 14	. 2004			
	Signature			, 2004			
	Zlobec, Reg. No. 52,535		[
	T & BIGGAR		I certify that this of an	document and fee is being deposi with the U.S. Postal Service			
ovo a Suite 3-	e la Gauchetière Street West 400		first class mail under	r 37 C.F.R. 1.8 and is addressed to			
	eal, Quebec H3B 4W5		Commissioner for Paul 22313-1450.	atents, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria,			
				D			
			Signature of	Person Mailing Correspondence			
x:							
			Duned on Printed No	ume of Person Mailing Correspondence			